Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
INTERNO LED
Retracted Recessed
FEATURES & BENEFITS

batteries provide standard run time 90mins.
The working temperature is from 10°C to 40° C.
ORDERING GUIDE
INT-LED2
-
SERIES OPTIONS
INT-LED2 P (Less Pre-shipped back box) *BLUC-576400003 / A990287
TD (Time delay - 15 mins)
CC (Custom Colour)
IRT (Infra-red remote handheld transmitter)
AT (Auto-test)
RECOMMENDED CENTER TO CENTER UNIT SPACING - WALL MOUNT
WALL MOUNT - CORRIDOR LIGHTING WALL MOUNT - 200’ X 200’ OPEN ROOM
9’
10’
12’
14’
16’
55’
50’
45’
35’
30’
52.5’
50’
40’
35’
30’
9’
10’
12’
14’
16’
7’
8’
10’
12’
14’
50’
42.5’
35’
27.5’
22.5’
47
42.5 ‘
35 ‘
27.5 ‘
22.5 ‘
7’
8’